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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/01/2026

To date
26/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 26/01/2026 HIBA TAISEERA Parappoyil Pathirippatta, Meethalvayal, Kakkattil, 
Cheekkonnummal, Vadakara, 673507

 

2 26/01/2026 Reena PARAYULLAPARAMBATH, KOTHODE, 
MARUTHONKARA, MOILOTHARA, VATAKARA, 

673513

 

3 26/01/2026 Athulyasree Ashokan KUTTIKKUNNUMMAL, KOTHODE, 
MARUTHONKARA, MOILOTHARA, VATAKARA, 

673513

 

4 26/01/2026 Santhosh 
Thaniyullaparambath 

THANIYULLA PARAMBATH, KOTHODE, 
MARUTHONKARA, MOILOTHARA, VATAKARA, 

673513

 

5 26/01/2026 BIJINA EDAVANA THANIYULLA PARAMBATH, KOTHODE, 
MARUTHONKARA, MOILOTHARA, VATAKARA, 

673513

 

6 26/01/2026 Libash PARAYULLA PARAMBATH, KOTHODE, 
MARUTHONKARA, MOILOTHARA, VATAKARA, 

673513

 

7 26/01/2026 Lineesh PARAYULLA PARAMBATH, KOTHODE, 
MARUTHONKARA, MOILOTHARA, VATAKARA, 

673513
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8 26/01/2026 Lakshmi PARAYULLA PARAMBATH, KOTHODE, 
MARUTHONKARA, MOILOTHARA, VATAKARA, 

673513

 

9 26/01/2026 Balakrishnan PARAYULLA PARAMBATH, KOTHODE, 
MARUTHONKARA, MOILOTHARA, VATAKARA, 

673513

 

10 26/01/2026 PRASANNA KF PARAYULLA PARAMBATH, KOTHODE, 
MARUTHONKARA, MOILOTHARA, VATAKARA, 

673513

 

11 26/01/2026 Sobha CHALIL, KOTHODE, MARUTHONKARA, 
MOILOTHARA, VATAKARA, 673513

 

12 26/01/2026 AKASH KIRAN MARUTHULLA POYIL, KOTHODE, 
MARUTHONKARA, MOILOTHARA, VATAKARA, 

673513

 

13 26/01/2026 Aneesh Koorara, Moilothara, Maruthomkara, Moilothara, Vadakara, 
673513

 

14 26/01/2026 Joshina Koorara, Moilothara, Maruthomkara, Moilothara, Vadakara, 
673513

 

15 26/01/2026 PRADEEP Chundakkunnummel, Moilothara, Maruthomkara, 
Moilothara, Vadakara, 673513

 

16 26/01/2026 ABHINAV SATHYAN Kuniyankandy, Moilothara, Maruthomkara, Moilothara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

17 26/01/2026 Arya T K Thottarikath, Maruthomkara, Maruthomkara, Maruthonkara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

18 26/01/2026 SIVAPRIYA T K Thottarikath, Maruthomkara, Maruthomkara, 
Maruthomkara, Vadakara, 673513

 

19 26/01/2026 Rajan Keloth Parembil, Maruthomkara, Maruthomkara, 
Maruthomkara, Vadakara, 673513
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20 26/01/2026 Sreeraj K C Thottarikath, Moilothara, Maruthonkara, Moilothara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

21 26/01/2026 NISHA K V Puthukkot, Moilothra, Maruthonkara, Moyilothara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

22 26/01/2026 Leena Puthanpurayil, Moilothara, Maruthonkara, Moilothara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

23 26/01/2026 Sheena Cheriyakappummal, Moyilothara, Maruthonkara, 
Moilothara, Vadakara, 673513

 

24 26/01/2026 Sreejith Keloth Parambath, Moilothara, Maruthonkara, Moilothara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

25 26/01/2026 Sajila Keloth Parambath, Moilothara, Maruthonkara, Moilothara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

26 26/01/2026 Indira Puthanpurayil, Moilothara, Maruthonkara, Moilothara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

27 26/01/2026 Rajitha Kunjiparambath, Moilothara, Maruthonkara, Moilothara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

28 26/01/2026 Rajesh Puthanpurayil, Moilothara, Maruthonkara, Moilothara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

29 26/01/2026 Ratheesh Puthan Purayil, Moilothara, Maruthonkara, Moilothara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

30 26/01/2026 Devu Amma Kunhiparambath, Moilothara, Maruthonkara, Moilothara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

31 26/01/2026 Jayan K. P Kunji Parambath, Moilothara, Maruthonkara, Moilothara, 
Vadakara, 673513
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32 26/01/2026 Rajendran Kunhiparambath, Moilothara, Maruthonkara, Moilothara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

33 26/01/2026 Baveesh Kunhiparambil meethal, Moilothara, Maruthonkara, 
Moilothara, Vadakara, 673513

 

34 26/01/2026 Pokkan Parachalil Meethal, Moilothara, Maruthonkara, Moilothara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

35 26/01/2026 Janu Parachalil Meethal, Moilothara, Maruthonkara, Moilothara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

36 26/01/2026 Kunjappu Thamijeemmal, Moilothara, Maruthonkara, Moilothara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

37 26/01/2026 PATHU A K Thamijeemmal, Moilothara, Maruthonkara, Moilothara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

38 26/01/2026 Bindu Thaniyulla Parabath, Moilothara, Maruthonkara, Moilothara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

39 26/01/2026 Ammukutty Amma Putiyodante Parambath, Moilothara, Maruthonkara, 
Moilothara, Vdakara, 673513

 

40 26/01/2026 Bhaskkaran Edakkottummal Thamijeemmal, Moilothara, Maruthonkara, 
Moyilothara, Vadakara, 673513

 

41 26/01/2026 Devaki Perukunthara, Moilothara, Maruthonkara, Moilothara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

42 26/01/2026 Rajan Edakkottummal Thamijeemmal, Moilothara, Maruthonkara, 
Moilothara, Vadakara, 673513

 

43 26/01/2026 Praveena Kaattile Peedikayil, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Moilothara, Vadakara, 673513
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44 26/01/2026 ROSE MARY SEBASTIAN Kunniparambil, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Maruthonkara, Vadakara, 673513

 

45 26/01/2026 Reena Theruvath, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

46 26/01/2026 Antoni Vadakkedath, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

47 26/01/2026 Meri Vadakkedath, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

48 26/01/2026 Nidhish Vadakkedath, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

49 26/01/2026 VANGOGE S VISHAL Urundotimmal, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Maruthonkara, Vadakara, 673513

 

50 26/01/2026 Anjana K Kappummal, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

51 26/01/2026 Rexy Joseph Vadakkedath, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

52 26/01/2026 Eali Vadakkedath, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

53 26/01/2026 Santhosh Vadakkedath, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

54 26/01/2026 Shelli Vadakkedath, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

55 26/01/2026 Thomas Param thottam, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Maruthonkara, Vadakara, 673513
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56 26/01/2026 Annamma Param Thottam, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Maruthonkara, Vadakara, 673513

 

57 26/01/2026 Jobin Thomas Param Thottam, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Maruthonkara, Vadakara, 673513

 

58 26/01/2026 Robin Thomas Param Thottam, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Maruthonkara, Vadakara, 673513

 

59 26/01/2026 Christy Treesa Geroge Param Thottam, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Maruthonkara, Vadakara, 673513

 

60 26/01/2026 Arsha C Joys Param Thottam, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Maruthonkara, Vadakara, 673513

 

61 26/01/2026 Muraleedharan Sandram, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

62 26/01/2026 Suma Sandram, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

63 26/01/2026 SREEDHARAN K Kakkattil, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Vatakara, 673513

 

64 26/01/2026 DEVI C M Kakkattil, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Vatakara, 673513

 

65 26/01/2026 Sreedeep Kakkattil, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Vatakara, 673513

 

66 26/01/2026 Bhaskaran Nadukani Chaluparambath, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Maruthonkara, Vatakara, 673513

 

67 26/01/2026 Reeja Nadukani Chaluparambath, Moilothara, Maruthonkara, 
Maruthonkara, Vatakara, 673513
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68 26/01/2026 Robin Nadukani Chaluparambath, Moilothara, Maruthonkara, 
Maruthonkara, Vatakara, 673513

 

69 26/01/2026 Narayani Chathukkil, Moilothara, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Vatakara, 673513

 

70 26/01/2026 ASWANI K VINOD Chaluparambath, Moilothara, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Vatakara, 673513

 

71 26/01/2026 AKSHAYA P C Pilavullathil, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

72 26/01/2026 GOPI C Chavarammoozhi, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Maruthonkara, Vadakara, 673513

 

73 26/01/2026 ARUNDHATHI K K Varikkenkiyil, Mallankunnu, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

74 26/01/2026 NAEEM A K Alakkatt, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

75 26/01/2026 ANANDHITHA B MANOJ 
VAZHAYIL

Vazhayil, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

76 26/01/2026 ABHINAV B MANOJ 
VAZHAYIL

Vazhayil, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

77 26/01/2026 LIBIN PULINTHARA Pulinthara, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

78 26/01/2026 AVANTHIKA SURESH P S 
PERUVANTHARA

Peruvanthara, Mullankunnu, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

79 26/01/2026 AMBILI Peruvanthara, Mullankunnu, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Vadakara, 673513
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80 26/01/2026 Pathu Madollathil, Mullankunnu, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

81 26/01/2026 AZAD S P Peruvanthara, Mullankunnu, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

82 26/01/2026 LEELA Puthanpurayil, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

83 26/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA 
MEENKAVUMMAL

Mikavummal, Maruthonkara, Marithonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

84 26/01/2026 ANAT THOMAS 
KOCHERIYIL

Kocheriyil, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

85 26/01/2026 ABDUL NAZAR Aalakkatt, Mullankunnu, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

86 26/01/2026 Moli Chathyalam Veettil, Kallachi, Nadapuram, Kallachi, 
Vatakara, 673506

 

87 26/01/2026 Pokkan THEKKINANDIYIL, Kallachi, Nadapuram, Kallachi, 
Vatakara, 673506

 

88 26/01/2026 Kamala THEKKINANDIYIL, Kallachi, Nadapuram, Kallachi, 
Vatakara, 673506

 

89 26/01/2026 Ajishna THEKKINANDIYIL, Kallachi, Nadapuram, Kallachi, 
Vatakara, 673506

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


